
Topic Tutor(s) Review Materials Available By: Review Session Date and Location:
General Format Of 

Review Session

Enteral Nutrition Chelsey Case Tuesday, April 9th, 2024 12:00 PM Monday, April 8th, 2024 7:30 PM Slides (?) + Q&A

Parenteral Nutrition Chelsey Case Tuesday, April 9th, 2024 12:00 PM Monday, April 8th, 2024 7:30 PM Slides (?) + Q&A

Dermatology I Anourine Pullano Tuesday, April 9th, 2024 12:00 PM Monday, April 8th, 2024 7:30 PM Q&A + Review Problems            
For Exam 1

Dermatology II TBD Tuesday, April 16th, 2024 12:00 PM Monday, April 15th, 2024 7:30 PM Q&A + Review Problems            
For Exam 1

Drug-Induced Dermatology Jordan Reyes Tuesday, April 16th, 2024 12:00 PM Monday, April 15th, 2024 7:30 PM Q&A + Review Problems            
For Exam 1

N/V/D, Constipation, IBS I Maria Pantano Tuesday, April 23rd, 2024 12:00 PM Monday, April 22nd, 2024 7:30 PM Slides (?) + Q&A

N/V/D, Constipation, IBS II Kyle Koenig Tuesday, April 23rd, 2024 12:00 PM Monday, April 22nd, 2024 7:30 PM Slides (?) + Q&A

Glaucoma Kaity Healy Tuesday, April 30th, 2024 12:00 PM Monday, April 29th, 2024 7:30 PM

GERD/PUD Sophia Osmond Tuesday, April 30th, 2024 12:00 PM Monday, April 29th, 2024 7:30 PM Q&A + Review Problems            
For Exam 2

IBD Nicole Siwarski Tuesday, May 7th, 2024 12:00 PM Monday, May 6th, 2024 7:30 PM Q&A + Review Problems            
For Final Exam

Cirrhosis Gustavo Gonzalez Tuesday, May 7th, 2024 12:00 PM Monday, May 6th, 2024 7:30 PM Q&A + Review Problems            
For Final Exam

Final Exam Review TBD Tuesday, May 7th, 2024 12:00 PM Monday, May 6th, 2024 7:30 PM Q&A + Review Problems            
For Final Exam

The following is the Rho Chi 
Therapeutics Spring 2024 

schedule for 604 section and 
exam reviews.

Registration is still done 
through Navigate EAB. Please 

make every effort to register as 
early as possible.



Gustavo Gonzalezgonzale3@buffalo.edu
Chelsey Casecmcase2@buffalo.edu

Abbey Tallmanabbeytal@buffalo.edu
Linda Chen & Maria Pantanolchen83@buffalo.edu & mlpantan@buffalo.edu

Kiera Chibuzorkierachi@buffalo.edu
Nicole Siwarskinesiwars@buffalo.edu

Kaitlyn Healy & Kyle Koenigkehealy2@buffalo.edu & kylekoen@buffalo.edu
Sara Baldwin & Aditi Ayseesarabald@buffalo.edu &aditiays@buffalo.edu

Anourine Pullanoanourine@buffalo.edu
Dennis Liudliu32@buffalo.edu

Jordan Reyesjreyes23@buffalo.edu
Shiqi Zhang & Tina Linszhang56@buffalo.edu &tlin49@buffalo.edu

Ben Colinbecolin@buffalo.edu
Stephanie Flintshflint@buffalo.edu

Sophia Osmondsophiaos@buffalo.edu
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